
 

 

Foreign	
  Insurance	
  Plans	
  
	
  
The	
   insurance	
   companies	
   listed	
   below	
   have	
   been	
   used	
   by	
   former	
   USD	
   international	
   students	
   to	
  
waive	
   the	
   USD	
  health	
   insurance	
   plan.	
   Since	
  we	
   are	
   not	
   affiliated	
  with	
   any	
   of	
   these	
   companies,	
  we	
  
make	
  no	
  guarantee for their services. This list was assembled solely for your consideration if you wish to 
waive the USD insurance plan. 

 
• Australia 

§ West Court General http://www.wgib.com.au/ 
§ Marsh http://australia.marsh.com/ 
 

• China 
§ AIG Insurance Company China Limited http://www.aiginsurance.com.cn/   

 
• Colombia 

§ Seguros Bolivar https://www.segurosbolivar.com/pdes212/PCK_DIRMEYHOSP.INICIO_CLIEXT 
 

• Denmark 
§ Ihi Bupa http://www.ihi.com/ 
§ Europᴂiske http://www.europaeiske.dk/ 

 
• England 

§ Usay Compare http://www.usaycompare.co.uk/ 
 

• France 
§ Chapka direct http://www.chapkadirect.fr/ 
§ LMDE http://www.lmde.com/ 
§ MGEL http://www.mgel.fr/secu/ 
§ MGEN http://www.mgen.fr/ 
§ MUTUAIDE ASSISTANCE http://www.mutuaide.fr/ 
§ Inter Mutuelles Assistance http://ima.eu/en/home.php  
§ AVA Assurances http://www.ava.fr/  
§ Mondial Assistance France SAS http://www.mondial-assistance.fr/ 

 
• Finland 

§ Eurooppalainen https://www.eurooppalainen.fi/ 
 

• Germany 
§ ADAC http://www.adac.de/ 
§ SIGNAL IDUNA http://www.signal-iduna.com/ 
§ Versicherer im Raum der Kirchen http://www.vrk.de/ 
§ HanseMerkur Reiseversicherung https://www.hmrv.de/  

  



 
• Ireland 

§ Vhi Healthcare https://www.vhi.ie/  
 

• Japan  
§ Tokio Marine & Nichido Fire Insurance Co., Ltd. http://www.tokiomarine-nichido.co.jp/en/ 

 
• Mexico 

§ RSA Seguros http://www.royalsun.com.mx/  
§ GNP Seguros www.gnp.com.mx/ 
§ New York Life Seguros Monterrey http://www.mnyl.com.mx/ 

 
• Morocco 

§ ISAAF ASSISTANCE http://www.isaaf.ma/nos-produits 
 

• Norway 
§ HELFO http://www.helfo.no/privatperson/Sider/default.aspx 

 
• South Korea 

§ Dongbu Insurance Co. LTD http://www.dongbu.com/ 
§ LIG Insurance http://www.ligusb.com/LIGB2C2/Views/aboutus.aspx 

 
• Spain 

§ Adesles https://www.adeslassegurcaixa.es/es-ES/Paginas/default.aspx 
§ Axesor http://www.axesor.es/  
§ IATI https://www.iatiseguros.com/ 
 

• Multi-national/Worldwide 
§ Allianz https://www.allianz.com/     
§ Assist-Card http://www.assist-card.com/ 
§ International Medical Group http://www.img-insurance.net/ 
§ ISO Insurance (International Student Insurance) https://www.isoa.org/ 
§ HCC Medical Insurance Services, LLC http://www.hccmis.com/ 
§ Europ Assistance http://www.europ-assistance.com/en  
§ Bupa Global https://global.ihi.com/ 
§ Universal Assistance http://www.universal-assistance.com/ 
§ Ace Travel Insurance http://global.acetravelinsurance.com/ 


